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PATHOGENS INACTIVATED BY PREVENTX 24/7™

Gram Positive Bacteria Reference
Bacillus sp. (vegetative cell) 5,6,11
Corynebacterium diptheriae 1,13
Mircococcus lutea 5,6,11
Mircococcus sp. 2,5,15
Mycrobacterium tuberculosis 14
Mycrobacterium smegmatis 14

Propionibacterium acnes
Staphylococcus aureus (MRSA)
Staphylococcus epidermidis
Streptococcus faecalis
Streptococcus mutans
Streptococcus pneumonia
Streptococcus pyogenes

6,10, 11, 13, 15, 24, 34
, 7,11, 13, 14, 15

7,11,13,14

1

Gram Negative Bacteria

Acinetobacter calcoaceticus 2,5,6,11, 14, 15
Aeromonas hydrophilia 5,6,11
Citrobacter deversus 5,6,11
Citrobacter freundi 5,6,11,34
Enterobacter aerogenes 56,7,11,34
Enterobacter aglomerans 2,5,14,15
Enterobacter cloacae 56,711
Enterococcus 10

Escherichia coli 1,2,3,5,6,7,10, 11, 13, 14, 34
Klebsiella oxytoca 5,6,11,14
Klebsiella pneumoniae 3,5,6,7,9, 10,11, 13, 14
Klebsiella terriena 19

Legionella pneumophila 1,34

Morganella morganii 56,7,11
Proteus mirabilis 5,6,711
Proteus vulgaris 5,6,7,11, 34
Pseudomonas aeruginosa 2,3,5,6,7,11
Pseudomonas fluorscens 5,6,7,10, 11
Salmonella cholera suis 5,6,7,11, 14
Salmonella typhi 56,7,11,14
Salmonella typhimurium 1,5,6,7,11
Serratia liquifaciens 5,6,7,11
Serratia marcescens 56,711
Xanthomonas campetris 56,711
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Viruses (EPA has not approved bacteriostatics for viral claims)

Adenovirus Type Il & IV 17,18, 21
Bovine Adenovirus Type | & IV 17,18 21
Feline pneumonitis 21

Herpes Simplex Type | 16,17, 18
Herpes Simplex Type I 21

HIV-1 (AIDS) 21

Influenza A2 (Aichi) 17,18, 21,34
Influenza A2 (Asian) 17,18
Influenza B 17,18
Mumps 17,18

Rous Sarcoma 17,18
Reovirus Type | 17,18

Simian Virus 40 17, 18
Vaccinia 17, 18

MS2 19,34

PRD1 19
Parinfluenza (Sendai) 21

Fungi, Algae, Mold, Yeast, Spores

Alterania alternate 8,12
Aphanizomenon sp. 22
Aspergillus flavus 2,5,6,7,11, 14
Aspergillus niger 2,5,6,7,8,11,12,13, 14
Aspergillus sydowi 5,6,7,11
Aspergillus versicolor 2,5,6,7, 11
Aspergillus verrucaria 14

Aureobasidium pullans
Candid albicans
Chaetomium globsum
Cladosporium cladosporioides
Chlorella vulgaris
Dreschslera australiensis
Epidemophyton sp.
Gliomastix cerealis
Microsporum sp.
Microsporum audouinii
Monilia grisea
Oscillatoria

Penicillium chrysogenum
Penicillium commune
Penicillium funiculosum
Penicillium pinophilium
Penicillium variable
Phoma fimeti
Pithomyces chartarum
Poria placenta
Scenedesmus
Saccharonyces cerevisiae

5,6,7,8,11,12
1,2,5,6,7,14
1

8,12

19

8,12

9

8,12

9

21

8,12

20

56,711

8,12
1,2,5,6,7,11,14
5,6,7,11
5,6,7,11, 14
8,12

8,12

56,711

20
5,6,7,11,13,14
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Fungi, Algae, Mold, Yeast, Spores (Cont’d)

Scolecobasidium humicola 8,12
Selenastrum sp. 22
Trichoderma viride 5,6,7,11
Trichophyton interdigitale 2,14
Trichophyton maidson 14
Trichophyton mentogrophytes 56,7,9, 11
Trichophyton sp. 9

Protozoa Parasites

Cryptosporidium parvum (oocysts) 19,34

DISCLAIMER

ALL OF THE ABOVE ORGANISMS HAVE BEEN LABORATORY TESTED USING THE ACTIVE INGREDIENT. THE
LABORATORY RESULTS ARE NOT MEANT TO IMPLY OR ESTABLISH THAT THE USER IS PROTECTED FROM THESE
ORGANISMS. ONLY THE APPLIED SURFACE AND NOT THE USER CAN BE PROTECTED. IT IS ALSO IMPORTANT
TO NOTE THAT ACTUAL FIELD RESULTS CAN VARY AND THAT THE RESULTS COULD CHANGE IN DIFFERENT TEST
CONDITIONS.

EPA HAS NOT APPROVED PREVENTX 24/7™ FOR CLAIMS AGAINST VIRUSES.
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To know more about our technologies or obtain more information on these products, please visit us at
www.NewEraSOS.com, call us at 1-888-637-6760 or send us an email at customerservice@NewEraSOS.com
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